Cam Plex Arena - Zane Thar (Gillette, WY) - 11/12/2022
SAT #11 Rookie (2cap sorter) - 34 teams

Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 118.29 18 Hardie David
1 118.29 18 Mowers Zane

2 108.11 16 Vasconcellos Carlie
2 108.11 16 Watkins Kiley
3 119.52 16 Benedickt Michael
3 119.52 16 Hardie David
4 55.63 10 Hardie David
4 55.63 10 Irene Amy
5 59.26 10 Mowers Zane

5 59.26 10 Vasconcellos Carlie
6 59.28 10 Hanson Colleen
6 59.28 10 Thar Zane

7 57.21 9 Benedickt Michael
7 57.21 9 Thar Zane

SAT #13 - 24 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 92.27 20 Haar Pam

1 92.27 20 Wolfe Logan
2 96.45 20 Hardie David
2 96.45 20 Magedanz Craig
3 101.14 20 Haar Pam
3 101.14 20 Mowers Zane
4 103.55 20 Watkins John
4 103.55 20 Wolfe Logan
5 99.7 18 Magedanz Craig
5 99.7 18 Sperle Tanner

SAT #15 3 MAN - 15 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 0 0 Watkins Kiley
1 0 0 Watkins John

Amount
Won
$255.00
$255.00
$153.00
$153.00
$102.00
$102.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$317.00
$317.00
$211.00
$211.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$193.00
$193.00

Points
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1 0 0

2 0 0

2 0 0

2 0 0

3 0 0

3 0 0

3 0 0

SAT #6 - 36 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 114.78 20

1 114.78 20

2 112.63 15

2 112.63 15

3 44 .55 10

3 44 .55 10

4 51.67 10

4 51.67 10

5 53.13 10

5 53.13 10

6 55.16 10

6 55.16 10

7 57.09 9

7 57.09 9

8 54.12 8

8 54.12 8

SAT #7 3 MAN - 12 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 0 0

1 0 0

1 0 0

2 0 0

2 0 0

2 0 0

CAT HQ VR ¢tnawvma

Watkins
Mowers
Watkins
Wolfe
Magedanz
Thar
Tuggle

Last Name

Mowers

Vasconcellos

Fralick
Hanson
Plemons
Watkins
Hardie
Magedanz
Mowers
Watkins
Hanson
Irene
Haar
Mowers
Benedickt
Fralick

Last Name

Fralick
Fralick
Irene
Benedickt
Mowers
Thar

Grady
Zane
Grady
Logan
Craig
Zane
Timothy

First Name

Zane
Carlie
Kevan

Colleen
Michael

Kiley
David
Craig

Zane
Grady

Colleen

Amy

Pam

Zane
Joyce

Nadine

First Name

Kevan
Nadine
Amy
Joyce
Zane
Coy

$193.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$270.00
$270.00
$162.00
$162.00
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Last Name

Haar
Mowers
Thar
Tuggle
Haar
Watkins
Mowers
Watkins
Haar
Watkins
Mowers
Watkins

First Name

Pam
Zane
Zane
Timothy

Pam
Grady
Zane
Grady
Pam
Kiley
Zane
Kiley

SAT Western Heritage #3 & Below - 23 teams

Last Name

Tuggle
Watkins

Vasconcellos

Watkins
Fralick
Magedanz
Irene
Magedanz
Benedickt
Fralick

First Name

Timothy
Kiley
Carlie
Kiley
Kevan
Craig
Amy
Craig
Joyce
Kevan

SAT Western Heritage All Levels - 17 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 95.98 20
1 95.98 20
2 105.53 18
2 105.53 18
3 110.26 18
3 110.26 18
4 104.2 16
4 104.2 16
5 105.56 14
5 105.56 14
6 39.95 10
6 39.95 10
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 114.99 17
1 114.99 17
2 115.12 17
2 115.12 17
3 112.25 16
3 112.25 16
4 114.97 16
4 114.97 16
5 109.3 14
5 109.3 14
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 89.84 20
1 89.84 20
2 95.08 20
2 95.08 20
3 100.81 20

Last Name

Hardie

Vasconcellos

Magedanz
Sperle
Hardie

First Name

David
Carlie
Craig
Tanner
David

Amount
Won
$289.00
$289.00
$193.00
$193.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$207.00
$207.00
$138.00
$138.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$224.00
$224.00
$150.00
$150.00
$0.00

Points
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3
4
4

100.81
112.01
112.01

20
15
15

Sperle
Thar
Watkins

Tanner
Zane
Kiley

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Wyoming State Championships - Zane Thar (Gillette, WY) - 11/13/2022
SUN #10 - 10 teams

Placing

1
1
2
2
3
3

Last Name

Haar
Magedanz
Mowers
Thar
Thar
Vasconcellos

SUN #11 Rookie (2cap sorter) - 43 teams
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SUN #15 3 MAN - 24 teams

Total  Total
Time  Cattle
83.08 20
83.08 20
93.77 20
93.77 20
110.41 18
110.41 18
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
105.26 19
105.26 19
107.15 16
107.15 16
114.58 14
114.58 14
48.61 10
48.61 10
50.95 10
50.95 10
53.36 10
53.36 10
56.09 10
56.09 10
56.5 10
56.5 10
57.88 10
57.88 10

Last Name

Haar
Irene
Hardie
Magedanz
Hanson
Watkins
Vasconcellos
Wolfe
Hanson
Thar
Benedickt
Hardie
Haar
Mowers
Benedickt
Dewey
Magedanz
Tuggle

First Name

Pam

Craig
Zane

Zane

Zane
Carlie

First Name

Pam
Amy
David
Craig
Colleen
Kiley
Carlie
Logan
Colleen
Zane
Michael
David
Pam
Zane
Joyce
David
Craig
Timothy

Amount
Won
$193.00
$193.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$323.00
$323.00
$194.00
$194.00
$129.00
$129.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1
0.5
0.5

Points
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Points
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SUN #4 - 24 teams

Total
Cattle

S
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Total
Cattle

12

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
19
19

Last Name

Watkins
Watkins
Wolfe
Magedanz
Skelley
Sperle
Fralick
Tuggle
Wolfe
Dewey
Skelley
Thar

Last Name

Doornink
Mowers
Brady
Tuggle
Brownell
Doornink
Brownell
Brownell
Doornink
Doornink

Last Name

Brownell
Hardie
Doornink
Hardie
Fralick
Watkins

First Name

Kiley
John
Logan
Craig
Lara
Tanner
Nadine
Timothy
Logan
Bridger
Lara
Coy

First Name

Kristopher
Zane
Michael
Timothy
Michelle
Kara
Addison
Michelle
Kit
Kathy

First Name

Michelle
David
Kristopher
David
Kevan
Kiley

Amount
Won
$158.00
$158.00
$158.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$216.00
$216.00
$144.00
$144.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$330.00
$330.00
$198.00
$198.00
$132.00
$132.00

Points
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4 114.08 19 Dewey David
4 114.08 19 Dewey Bridger
5 109.95 18 Mowers Zane

5 109.95 18 Vasconcellos Carlie
6 113.56 18 Brady Michael
6 113.56 18 Vasconcellos Carlie
7 48.67 10 Dewey Bridger
7 48.67 10 Hanson Colleen
8 52.2 10 Hardie David
8 52.2 10 Magedanz Craig
9 54.42 10 Doornink  Kristopher
9 54.42 10 Thar Gary

SUN All Levels - 29 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 74.32 20 Hardie David
1 74.32 20 Wolfe Logan
2 79.74 20 Magedanz Craig
2 79.74 20 Watkins Grady
3 87.15 20 Sperle Tanner
3 87.15 20 Watkins Kiley
4 101.57 20 Dewey Bridger
4 101.57 20 Vasconcellos Carlie
5 33.55 10 Haar Pam

5 33.55 10 Sperle Tanner
6 34.65 10 Hardie David
6 34.65 10 Mowers Zane

SUN Masters - 17 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 109.15 18 Dewey David
1 109.15 18 Fralick Kevan
2 107.52 16 Dewey David
2 107.52 16 Hardie David
3 116.03 16 Fralick Kevan
3 116.03 16 Hardie David

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$383.00
$383.00
$255.00
$255.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$224.00
$224.00
$150.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00

aa.—_‘wwwwphu}m

Points

88»—a»—t[\)l\)ww-lk-l>mm

Points



4
4

107.19
107.19

15
15

Thar
Thar

Zane
Gary

$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5



